

Fiber Adapter FC126/1126 For HP



Printing in Fiber Optic Networks – A Perfect Solution for HP Printers

FC126 and FC1126 are integrated adapters for connecting HP printers to fiber optic networks. There are many media/fiber converters on the market, FC126 and FC1126, however, are essentially different.

- 1. Developed in close collaboration with HP, both fiber adapters are specially designed for HP's LaserJet Enterprise range.
- 2. FC126 and FC1126 are permanently installed on the printer. All connectors are within the printer. This prevents potential eavesdropping and the safety of the fiber optic network is maintained right up to the printer. This built-in adapter maintains all of the printer's features everything remains as it was.

The Fiber Converters FC126 und FC1126 fit exclusively for following HP printers*:

- HP LaserJet Enterprise 500 color M551 series
- HP LaserJet Enterprise 600 M601 series
- HP LaserJet Enterprise 600 M602 series
- HP LaserJet Enterprise 600 M603 series

Once installed, you no longer need to worry about anything. Just be safe!

*Further models will follow

Technical Data

FC126: 100BaseFX Fast Ethernet (IEEE 802.3)
FC1126: 1000BaseSX Gigabit Ethernet (IEEE 802.3)
Connector: SC (Typ: MMF; 50/125 μm, 62,5/125 μm)

Order Numbers:

M03930 (EURO), M03932 (US) M03940 (EURO), M03942 (US)



SEH Computertechnik GmbH Germany (Headquarters)

Suedring 11 33647 Bielefeld Germany

Phone +49 (0) 5 21 - 9 42 26-29 Fax +49 (0) 5 21 - 9 42 26-99 Support +49 (0) 5 21 - 9 42 26-44

Web www.seh.de E-mail info@seh.de

United Kingdom/Ireland

Phone +44 (0) 12 73 - 23 46-81 Fax +44 (0) 12 73 - 23 46-82 Web www.seh-technology.co.uk Email info@seh-technology.co.uk USA

DI

Phone +1 610 - 9 33-20 88 Fax +1 484 - 2 29-06 97 Web www.seh-technology.com E-mail info@seh-technology.com © SEH Computertechnik GmbH, August 2012, Version 1.5. Technical specification<mark>s</mark> are subject to changes, errors excepted. All company and pr<mark>od</mark>uct names are trademarks of their respective owners.